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CIV Junior 4 Round
Ohvale 110 "Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km ..;.;.
Gara 1 24/10/2020 15:30 . . . .

Race (9 Laps) started at 15:31:03 . .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 sS4 VMax Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 S4 VMax
(7) Cristian BORRELLI (93) Manfredi BALDUCCI
1 15:32:32.837 1:29.344 41.958 21.045 14.166 12175 86,262 1 15:32:41.010 1:37.517 48.231 21.983 14.845 12.458
2 15:33:59.122 1:26.285 38.950 20.904 14.051 12.380 121,076 2 15:34:08.116 1:27.106 39.277 20.919 14.554 12.356 123,711
3 15:35:25.138 1:26.016 38.737 21.063 14.017 12.199 120,670 3 15:35:34.951 1:26.835 38.968 21.148 14.356 12.363 123,147
4 15:36:51.048 1:25.910 38.798 20.889 14.036 12.187 120,000 4 15:37:05.939 1:30.988 43.173 20.923 14.226 12.666 106,614
5 15:38:16.724 1:25.676 38.513 20.754 14.134 12.275 125,874 5 15:38:32.539 1:26.600 38.813 21.029 14.389 12.369 122,727
6 15:39:42.163 1:25.439 38.378 21.052 13.886 12.123 125,436 6 15:39:59.314 1:26.775 39.131 21.003 14.328 12.313 122,449
7 15:41:08.223 1:26.060 38.671 20.997 14.072 12.320 125,290 7 15:41:25.446 1:26.132 38.649 20.989 14.282 12.212 123,711
8 15:42:33.856 1:25.633 38.974 20.651 13.895 12.113 120,133 8 15:42:51.578 1:26.132 38.713 20.831 14.416 12.172 123,007
9 15:43:59.751 1:25.895 38.758 20.914 14.046 12177 124,138 9 15:44:17.525 1:25.947 38.642 20.847 14.366 12.092 123,429
(10) Jacopo PANERO (131) Mattia CORPINO
1 15:32:33.196 1:29.703 42.203 20.925 14.512 12.063 85,308 1 15:32:36.991 1:33.498 44.255 21.713 14.614 12.916 87,237
2 15:33:59.333 1:26.137 38.714 20.937 14.074 12.412 123,007 2 15:34:06.315 1:29.324 40.451 21.444 14.565 12.864 118,421
3 15:35:25.588 1:26.255 38.919 21.019 14.001 12.316 123,711 3 15:35:36.009 1:29.694 40.603 21.640 14.629 12.822 116,379
4 15:36:51.204 1:25.616 38.627 20.841 13.990 12.158 120,267 4 15:37:05.998 1:29.989 40.554 21.698 14.763 12.974 117,647
5 15:38:16.837 1:25.633 38.609 20.730 14.071 12.223 128,266 5 15:38:35.603 1:29.605 40.466 21.620 14.631 12.888 117,010
6 15:39:42.371 1:25.534 38.525 21.078 13.839 12.092 125,436 6 15:40:07.375 1:31.772 41.875 21.962 14.903 13.032 116,883
7 15:41:08.252 1:25.881 38.565 20.977 14.098 12.241 125,145 7 15:41:38.963 1:31.588 41.364 22.107 15.066 13.051 115,508
8 15:42:34.153 1:25.901 39.110 20.679 13.867 12.245 119,469 8 15:43:10.597 1:31.634 41.371 22.231 14.906 13.126 114,165
9 15:44:00.159 1:26.006 38.597 20.890 14.022 12.497 123,288 9 15:44:42.146 1:31.549 41.429 22.033 14.948 13.139 115,261
(31) Tian KRSEVAN (5) Tamas LUKACS
1 15:32:34.029 1:30.536 42.371 20.719 15.115 12.331 87,308 1 15:32:40.824 1:37.331 45.388 22.234 15.883 13.826 89,850
2 15:33:59.458 1:25.429 38.117 20.724 14.218 12.370 123,853 2 15:34:13.711 1:32.887 41.490 22.298 15.558 13.541 118,551
3 15:35:25.808 1:26.350 38.428 21.156 14.008 12.758 124,711 3 15:35:46.800 1:33.089 41.506 22.338 15.691 13.554 117,137
4 15:36:50.818 1:25.010 38.058 20.711 14.072 12.169 125,000 4 15:37:20.260 1:33.460 41.692 22.445 15.790 13.5633 116,505
5 15:38:16.453 1:25.635 38.740 20.690 14.021 12.184 122,588 5 15:38:53.098 1:32.838 41.385 22.389 15.518 13.546 116,631
6 15:39:41.992 1:25.539 38.607 20.814 13.970 12.148 122,310 6 15:40:26.192 1:33.094 41.482 22.628 15.505 13.479 117,775
7 15:41:08.251 1:26.259 39.100 21.020 14.065 12.074 123,007 7 15:41:59.612 1:33.420 41.502 22.658 15.677 13.583 117,010
8 15:42:33.723 1:25.472 38.861 20.497 13.987 12.127 123,147 8 15:43:31.979 1:32.367 41.213 22.295 15.524 13.335 117,904
9 15:44:00.430 1:26.707 39.249 20.812 14.024 12.622 122,867 9 15:45:04.093 1:32.114 41.106 22.066 15.480 13.462 116,883
(20) Giulio GIALLINI
1 15:32:33.916 1:30.423 42.586 20.887 14.641 12.309 88,235
2 15:34:00.570 1:26.654 38.909 21.067 14.311 12.367 120,805
3 15:35:26.682 1:26.112 38.926 20.691 14.216 12.279 120,805
4 15:36:52.909 1:26.227 38.937 20.702 14.167 12.421 121,896
5 15:38:18.908 1:25.999 38.779 20.722 14.056 12.442 121,485
6 15:39:45.512 1:26.604 39.181 20.893 14.174 12.356 120,941
7 15:41:12.537 1:27.025 39.278 20.843 14.529 12.375 121,485
8 15:42:39.254 1:26.717 39.122 20.847 14.302 12.446 120,805
9 15:44:06.035 1:26.781 39.169 20.882 14.439 12.291 120,941
(26) Kevin CANCELLIERI
1 15:32:35.098 1:31.605 43.470 21.145 14.709 12.281 85,851
2 15:34:01.661 1:26.563 38.993 20.981 14.366 12.223 121,896
3 15:35:28.138 1:26.477 39.267 20.913 14.141 12.156 121,212
4 15:36:55.380 1:27.242 39.489 21.023 14.417 12.313 120,941
5 15:38:23.289 1:27.909 40.126 20.952 14.385 12.446 119,734
6 15:39:50.870 1:27.581 39.754 21.207 14.385 12.235 118,681
7 15:41:18.675 1:27.805 39.442 21.000 14.949 12.414 119,469
8 15:42:46.868 1:28.193 39.158 21.035 14.933 13.067 123,429
9 15:44:14.415 1:27.547 38.750 21.555 14.542 12.700 120,536
(27) Riccardo MICHIELIN
1 15:32:35.598 1:32.105 43.064 21.161 15.259 12.621 91,062
2 15:34:02.468 1:26.870 38.676 21.055 14.876 12.263 127,962
3 15:35:29.577 1:27.109 38.729 20.974 14.832 12.574 126,316
4 15:36:56.708 1:27.131 38.814 20.952 15.097 12.268 125,581
5 15:38:23.947 1:27.239 39.121 20.960 14.924 12.234 126,021
6 15:39:51.029 1:27.082 38.795 21.032 15.060 12.195 126,910
7 15:41:18.409 1:27.380 38.888 21.083 15.059 12.350 125,581
8 15:42:46.550 1:28.141 39.060 21.154 15.035 12.892 124,567
9 15:44:14.555 1:28.005 38.996 21.179 14.889 12.941 123,288
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Paolo Cazzaniga Orbits

Race Director: Sgarzi Fabio
www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Cronorapino
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